€
G
2
€
E
2
o
8
X
c
3]
7
3
o
2
Z
T
S0
]
s
>,
e
]
8
@
£
=
<
&
-

Oostenrijkse puntentelling
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2016
1977
1866
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185
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136
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101

Evenementen

Hoge puntentelling
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2025

stuurman

totaal aantal deelnemers

Wesley Ladage
Klaas 't Hoen
Reinout Klapwijk
Albert Visser
Ewoud Krens

Jaap Jongsma
JensJongsma

Thijs Kort

Baint Kramer

Kaj Moorman
Johan Rijfers

Tim Rijfers

Nils Spliethoff
Paul de Groot

Lars van Stekelenborg
Pieter Lanser
Wessel Kuik
Gerhard Pietersma
Theo Dik

Jeroen van Catz
Ulbe Visser

Atze Rienk de Leeuw
ElineSijperda
Arjan de Groot
Pieter Tjeerdsma
Lizette den Oudsten- Baas
Henri Boere

Bart Heintz

Kjel Verweij
Gooitzen Boonstra
Otto Groen

Gerrit Hofstra
Sidney van Dijk
Alex Slangen

Fred Verweij
Jeroen Kuper
Geert Geelkerken
Auke Douwe Veenstra
Sytze Brouwer

Bas Mandemaker
Olivier Bohmer
Daniel Leertouwer
Jansje Hofstra
Michael Sommer
Sjaak Weststrate

zeilnummers

4435
4365
4452
4373
4398
4325
4419
4328
4287
3977
3550
4179
4352
4149
4349
4416
4422
4423
4451
4446
4296
4340
4426
4150
4302
4437
4422
4402
4432
4266
4436
4104
4346
4395
4319
4434
4394
4429
4325
3277
2510
4448
4378
4388
4252

4420

4441

totaal aantal deelnemers per evenement

2022
2023
2024
2025
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